17Th Yangphel open Archery tournament

Team Scores - 2013 Final
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Final 2012

Team Name

Kuus (Game
Set)

Team Scores

Kareys
Total

Sa Ka

Bulls

Match Result

Rank

Changlimithang LOWER
Bacho 07:30 AM

Phoja (Thimphu Lower)

Pelden Group of Co. (Thimphu Upper)

02

01

20

47

02

13

WINNER (1ST)

1st




